
FICHA TÉCNICA
DATASHEET

1 –

Esta información es la más reciente del producto disponile en el momento de la impresión.
Dimensions in centimeters and inches. The right to discontinue and make is reserved. This information is 
based on the latest product information available at the time of printing.

Una familia de mesas que inspira en las formas fluidas y orgánicas de los troncos de árbol. Una 
técnica de alta ebanistería estas curvaturas. La mesa 4221 está disponible en versión rectangular 
y redonda.

This family of tables and coffee tables draws inspiration form the fluid, organiz shapes of tree 
trunks. A masterful techniques of high-end cabinetry. The 4221 dining table comes in both rec-
tangular and round versions.
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ACABADOS / FINISHES
TAPA / TOP
Madera nogal nature.
Natural walnut.

PATAS / LEGS
Patas lacadas en antracita brillo.
Legs lacquered in glossy anthracithe.

INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA / TECHNICAL INFORMATION
TAPA / TOP
Tapa de madera de nogal con acabado en nogal nature.
Walnut wooden top in natural walnut.

PATAS / LEGS
Patas en madera de haya lacada en antracita brillo.
Wooden legs in beech wood and lacquered in glossy anthracithe.

PATAS / LEGS
Patas en madera de haya lacada en antracita brillo.
Wooden legs in beech wood and lacquered in glossy anthracithe.

BASE METALICA /METALLIC BASE
Base metálica en acero inoxidable.
Metalliz base in stainless steel.

MESA DE COMEDOR 4221
DINING TABLE 4221

MESA DE COMEDOR 4221/8
DINING TABLE 4221/8

TAPA / TOP TAPA / TOP

PATAS
LEGS

PATAS
LEGS

BASE METÁLICA
METALLIC BASE

DIMENSIONES / DIMENSIONS

MESA DE COMEDOR MESA DE COMEDOR REDONDA

4221 4221/8

300
118.1”

120
47.24”

180
70.87”

180
70.87”

76
29.92”

DINING TABLE DINING TABLE ROUND
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ACABADOS
FINISHED

ÉBANO
EBONY

NEGRO MARQUINA ACERO INOXIDABLE

LATÓN ENVEJECIDO
OLD BRASS

TABACO
TOBACCO

BLANCO MACAEL
MACAEL WHITE

WENGUE MARRÓN IMPERIAL

ROBLE OSCURO
DARK OAK

VERDE INDIANA

IROKO

ROBLE
OAK

NOGAL
WALLNUT

SICOMORO
SYCAMORE

MADERAS / WOOD MÁRMOLES / MARBLE METALES / METALS

Tecninova reserves the right to modify the range without warning.


